
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012500822
DATE : 11.02.2025

REQ TITLE : Spares 1012406116

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)

CLOSING DATE : 17.02.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012406116

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 1900006427 BLINDING GROMMET RUBBER 50 MM; RS PRO;
CABLECRAFT; CGB50

        20 EA

2 1900006426 BLINDING GROMMET RUBBER 40 MM; SES
STERLING; 02580015010

        30 EA

3 1900006425 BLINDING GROMMET RUBBER 25 MM; ESSENTRA
COMPONENTS; GRD1100091PA

        30 EA

4 1900006424 BLINDING GROMMET RUBBER 20 MM; RS PRO;
02580353010

        30 EA

5 1900006423 BLINDING GROMMET RUBBER 10 MM; RS PRO;
30405791

       100 EA

6 1900006422 BLINDING GROMMET RUBBER 9 MM; RS PRO;
30405253

       200 EA

7 1900006430 FLUORESENT TUBELIGHT COOL WHITE 10W 1 FT
;OSRAM; B001QPAMOM

        30 EA

8 2700116463 WIRE; FLEXIBLE; SIZE-1.5 SQ.MM; HEAT
RETARDANT/FIRE RESISTANCE; PVC;SINGLE CORE;
RATED VOLTAGE - 600/1000 V; COLOR-GREY;
MAKE-RRKAB
EL OREQUIVALENT; PART NO. - 020101041240 OR
EQUIVQLENT

        15 YD

9 2700115083 CABLE;PVC INSULATED STRANDED COPPER PANEL
WIRE FOR EARTHING, ROLE OF100YARDS; SIZE:2.5

         5 ROL

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012500822
DATE : 11.02.2025

REQ TITLE : Spares 1012406116

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)

CLOSING DATE : 17.02.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012406116

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

SQUARE MM, COLOR:YELLOW-GREEN, MAKE: RR
KABL
E.

10 1900006228 CABLE WRAPPING ;SPIRAL 13.0MM- 100M; TALAY;
1143903801685

        75 EA

11 1900006227 CABLE WRAPPING; SPIRAL 7.0MM- 100M; SUNSKY;
PC5655W

        75 EA

12 2700065823 CABLE TIE; WIDTH: 4.8MM; LENGTH: 300MM MAKE:
PHOENIX CONTACT/RR OREQUIVALENT

        10 EA

13 2700116471 CABLE TIE; 150MM X 2.5MM; WHITE; MAKE:
PHOENIX CONTACT/RR OR EQUIVALENT

        10 PKT

14 2700116469 CABLE TIE; 100MM X 2.5MM; WHITE; MAKE:
PHOENIX CONTACT/RR OR EQUIVALENT

        10 PKT

15 2700116457 TERMINAL LUGS; INULATED; RING TYPE; 2.5 SQ.MM;
6.5 MM RING INNER DIA;MAKE: KOMPRESS OR
EQUIVALENT; PART NO. IR2.5-6.5VG

        10 PKT

16 2700116456 TERMINAL LUGS; INULATED; RING TYPE; 2.5 SQ.MM;
4.3 MM RING INNER DIA;MAKE: KOMPRESS OR
EQUIVALENT; PART NO. IR2.5-4.3VG

        10 PKT

17 2700116455 TERMINAL LUGS; INULATED; RING TYPE; 2.5 SQ.MM;
5.3 MM RING INNER DIA;MAKE: KOMPRESS OR
EQUIVALENT; PART NO. IR2.5-5.3VG

        10 PKT

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012500822
DATE : 11.02.2025

REQ TITLE : Spares 1012406116

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)

CLOSING DATE : 17.02.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012406116

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

18 2700116452 TERMINAL LUGS; INULATED; TYPE: HOOK BLADE;
1.5 SQ.MM; MAKE: KOMPRESS OREQUIVALENT;
PART NO. IHBL1.5-4.6VG

        10 PKT

19 2700116462 TERMINAL LUGS; INULATED; TYPE: FLAT BLADE; 1.5
SQ.MM; MAKE: KOMPRESS OREQUIVALENT; PART
NO. IBL1.5-18VG

        10 PKT

20 2700065963 GLAND_CABLE; GLAND SIZE: 1IN; APPLICATION:
PVC COATED FLEXIBLE CONDUIT;RS PRO; 30391129

       200 EA

21 1900005961 CONNECTOR; RJ45; ROBUST; CAT6; 50 PCS PACK;
FOR ETHERNET CABLE;SCHNEIDER; B07NF3TYX1

        50 EA

22 2700099928 CABLE COMMUNICATIONS; TYPE: CAT 6;
ADDITIONAL INFO: PACKAGE TYPE: BOX;23AWG;
TECHNOZI ; 8682368806627

        10 EA

23 1700000811 HARD DISK ; CAPACITY 4TB;SEAGATE EXTERNAL;
STHP4000400

         2 EA

24 1900007344 RJ45 CONNECTOR BOOTS SHEATH COVER;
SUNSKY; S-PC-0719BE

       500 EA

25 1900007343 SERIAL CONVERTER DB25 PIN FEMALE TO DB9 PIN
FEMALE SERIAL CONVERTER;KENTEK;
UNP22521GC004

        75 EA

26 1900007342 DB25 PIN MALE CONNECTOR WITH PLASTIC
COVER; MH CONNECTORS; MHCCOV-XXSC-LG

        75 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012500822
DATE : 11.02.2025

REQ TITLE : Spares 1012406116

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)

CLOSING DATE : 17.02.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012406116

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Spares

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


